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# Dossard
1 40
2 3
3 67
4 63
5 22
6 38
7 66
8 52
9 24
10 23
11 72
12 37
13 53
14 57
15 7
16 44
17 29
18 17
19 42
20 41
21 60
22 47
23 55
24 5
25 45
26 35
27 70
28 32
29 26
30 34
31 69
32 76
33 31
34 49
35 18
36 25
37 20
38 27
39 8
40 12
41 43
42 54
43 71
44 6
45 30
46 74
47 48
48 51
49 2
50 68
51 191
52 36
53 39

Petit parcours — classement général

Equipe

DAMAGEUX Remi + RANSQUIN Kevin
BAILLY Romain + BASTIN Thibaut
EVRATS Célestin + VAN WYNSBERGHE Clément
DEWEVER Johnny + DEWEVER Mehdi
DEREUX Benjamin + DEREUX Eric

BECUE Remy + MATHIEU Thibaut

CUSSE Kévin + POLO ROMERO Michel
BONDUEL Pierre + MARBAIX Didier
DEWEVER Jessy + TEYSSANDIER Corentin
DETRY Maxim + DETRY Nicky
BONHOMME Freddy + MUREZ Marjorie
DEPRET Antoine + SIRO Adrien

THIROT Baptiste + THIROT Benoit
BRABANT Bryan + GODART Frédéric
BOUCART Baptiste + KOLENDA Stany
BAIVIVIER Valentin + WALLERAND Clement
LEFEVRE Tom + RYDE Lucas

CAUCHIES Frangois + DE COCK Jonathan
LEBRUN Olivier + ZANIER Baptiste
FAVIER Lorenz + FONTAINE Clement
BONNET Julie + ROCUL Aurélien
BASSELIER Charles + BASSELIER Simon
BAUTHIER Laurent + MARCHAL Jérémy
BASTIEN Céline + LEFEVRE Lisa

CAMUT Pierre + CANUT Alexandre
ROUSSEAUX Sylvie + SEINGIER Lionel
PITOT Nathan + VAN DORPE Nathalie
BERGERET Elise + BERGERET Sébastien
GAROFANO Michel + GHERARDINI Gaetan
RAUWET Noah + VAN DE STEENE Antoine
DEGOUSEE Massimo + LORENT Mylan
IACIOFANO Ava + POLLET Marilou

PLUME Thierry + TANG Xiaohua
GHISLANDI Issalina + GHISLANGI Tony
COUVREUR Chloé + COUVREUR Jean-Marc
DUCHARNEUX Olivier + SCOHY Laurent
DELIERE Axel + DUCHARNEUX Aurelie
LALIEUX Maxime + NOEL Sébastien
BOUHIERE Emmanuel + DECROES Stephane
BRICOULT Renaud + MINET Amélie
DERBAIX Pruiscilla + THIELEMANS Valentini
NACHTERGAELE Gaylord + NYS Tamara
APLICOURT Clement + BESSANT Caroline
BOTERDAEL Benjamin + BOTERDAEL Jean-Pierre
LEPIED Ludovic + MORESI Amandine
DETOURBE Stéphane + LEGRAND Emilie
GHISLANDI Anthony + TILMAN Mélanie
DUPONT Nancy + LAMBLOT Marie-Denise
ADAM Isabelle + LEPIED Anae

ALLARD Warren + STEENHOUT Come
BASTIANINI Gianni + SCIARPA Mario
LOUDECHE Thomas + TASSIN Antoine
MATHIEU Gilles + MATHIEU Jean-Frangois

Temps

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:

136:22
136:25
:37:16
:37:24
:38:19
:38:42
:40:29
:48:19
148:27
148:34
:48:44
48:54
49:01
49:02
49:22
50:01
50:25
50:40
53:51
53:55
54:26
54:31
54:37
54:50
55:29
55:39
:00:12
:00:25
:00:28
:00:48
:00:52
:01:27
:01:30
:01:31
:02:09
:02:27
:02:36
:03:07
:04:59
:05:27
:06:26
:06:40
:07:24
:07:43
:08:51
:09:57
11:12
12:00
15:00

Erquelinnes
25/11/2017

Cat.

JEU
JEU

FAM
FAM

FAM
FAM
FAM
JEU
JEU

FAM

FAM

FAM
FAM

FAM
FAM

JEU
JEU
JEU

FAM

FAM
DAM
FAM
JUN

FAM

Points
3000
2998
2968
2963
2930
2916
2852
2570
2565
2561
2555
2549
2545
2544
2532
2509
2494
2485
2371
2368
2350
2347
2343
2335
2312
2306
2142
2134
2132
2120
2118
2097
2095
2095
2072
2061
2056
2037
1970
1953
1918
1909
1883
1871
1831
1791
1746
1717
1609
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